

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Qty rate item (3) / P-15				
= 280.0 m ² @ 235.44/sq				
				RS = 205923 = 00
Pedestrian crossing				
= 20.0 m ² @ 235.44/sq				
				RS = 14709 = 00
14. Brick work for m 1:3				
on parapet wall.				
Qty rate item (14) / P-15				
= 8.64 m ³ @ 5660.56/m ³				
				RS = 48902200
15. Plastering 1:4				
on brick work				
Qty rate item (15) / P-16				
= 60.48 m ² @ 166.56/m ²				
				RS = 10074 = 00
16. Plastering two coats				
on new plastered surface				
Qty rate item (16) / P-16				
= 125.68 m ² @ 92.19/m ²				
				RS = 12074 = 00
17. Planting of tree by				
the road side 0.60m				
dia hole, 1m				
deep dug in				
ground, fixing				
the tree guard				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
and maintaining the plant for one year					
Qty vide item (1), P-13					
= 46 no @ 819.92/each					
" - B -					37716.00
Total RS =					2414427.00
Add GST @ 12% RS =					289731.00
Add LC @ 1% RS =					24144.00
RS =					2728302.00
less previous payment					
on Rs on A/c bill RS =					2685683.00
RS =					42619.00

Badal					
12/07/2021					
J.E					
Amreshkumar					
12/07/2021					
A.E					
Work has been completed					
as per specification.					
Badal					
12/07/2021					
J.E					
Amreshkumar					
12/07/2021					
A.E					

Continuation